in accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_ I Q O 2
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

Sections 95 & 99 of the NOtiCE Of Statement Of aﬁairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

THURSDAY

*A7IR7KUS*
29/11/2018

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

o
Conporynbs 1 [0 [ 8 [4 [2[6 [1 [0

= Filling in this form

Company name in full | AMNAILS LIMITED

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) KIAN SENG

Surmmame TAN

Liquidator's address

Building name/number 1 10-12

Street INEW COLLEGE PARADE

|F INCHLEY ROAD

Post town |LONDON

County/Region |

Postcode | N {W’T’_F[—E'—P—‘-ﬁ

Country |

u Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) , © Other quuidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname l another liquidator.

Liquidator's address @

Building name/number ’ ® Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street ’ another liquidator.

Post town ‘

County/Region ‘

ot [ [ [ [

Country ]

04/17 Version 1.0




11Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Date of statement of affairs
Date 2P v Fafofifs
Statement of affairs
| attach:
O Statement of affairs by the liguidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

® Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

] Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date
Liquidator's signature | Signature
X — X

Signature date IW’W FPTI_ WP—O'W’W

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it wili help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

[Tntan e MR K S TAN

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Companyrame 17 & TAN & CO

-

Address

10-12 NEW COLLEGE PARADE

FINCHLEY ROAD

[
-

Post town

LONDON

CountyfRegion

Posteode

Country

Telephone

4 7

020 7586 1280

WA Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with infermation missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[1 You have attached the required decuments.

01 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

c NIRRT g vartrer wiomatio

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Company Name:  Amnails Limited
Company Number: 10842610

-

Statement as to affairs of AMNAILS LIMITED on the 21ST day of NOVEMBER 2018
being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up.

-

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Sinci: SSEN

Full name: CUONG MANH TRAN

Dated: 21 November 2018




Amnails Limited
Statement of Affairs at 21 November 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Deposit Held/Contribution

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature: Y\ s P2, S

Estimated to
Book Value Realise
£ £
4,800 4,800
4,800 4,800
Date: 21/1172018




Amnails Limited
Statement of Affairs at 21 November 2018

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficieney/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
Estimated deficieney/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims:
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders}

H M Revenue & Customs - VAT
Director's Loan

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deﬁéiency!sm@p-lus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
1 Ordinary £1 shares

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Signature: )( SAFTES

Estimated to
Realise
£

4,800

4,800

4,800

4,800

11,438
4,800

4,800

(16,238)

(11,438)

(11,438)

(1)

Date:

(11,439)

21/11/2018



S D {
810T/1V/1C =g Y= \/U.Sﬁ:wmm

8€T°91
003t .
7119 T1VS 10qB] Mod "PBOY 9A0)) [€ uel] yuepy uon)
8EV°L1 GGTTIFI-SA 42
ZZ1 864N
AISBIMIN “UOUIGTUCT “MITA NBJ uojuag “(tHDIL) nup Sunpuey swief) Louasjosu] SWOISNY) 79 anuaANY A H
E J0MPaLd ¥ (Apoynsod M) jueunep Io
LALmnag uaALd AqppRy [»gep Jojunowmry SSUpPpPY IGHPIIT JO IWRBN]
Joanmes | AJundasdeq| Aandes Lue
Jo SpreR(q

‘uoissassod s Aueduwod a) w1 Apadosd sao apy Jo uonuol
Buluie] SI0)IPAD pUB SIALS 10 spood Jo A[ddns ot Jo sstreape un pred spunowe Sutuseo SIBIWOISTY pup SlUKLSe a[s [EUCKIPUED Jo Bulsed| [21eyo “oseypmd-aily JSpUn S1011paId AJTIUSPL PUB S103IPAIO |[€ @pnjout ISOLL RO JJON

si0yipal)) Auedwo) - g

PIIY S[reumy




810T/11/1T =ed S RIEUSES
I I
1 I I 1 Arupio .
TL9 T1VS J0q[BL Mod PROY 8A0]) 1§ UL Yuep Fuon)
¥ ¥ PRy ¥ (3poysod gum)
dn pafjea | dn pages | saaeysjo anjea PIY sueys SSAIppVY JIaployaseys yo ameN
junowe | aieys ad | sRqunN | eunuoN | o sedA]
TR junomy

s1opoyRIRYS - D

pajry sjrevury




